Power Bankank, 5200 mAh – Unbreakable Collection
SKU: TEBB5200UN1UFK
Power Bank with reinforced case, water resistant, with Intelligent Charge
THE INDESTRUCTIBLE ACCESSORY FOR ANY EMERGENCY
The 5,200 mAh Power Bank from the Unbreakable Collection is a practically indestructible accessory for recharging your
smartphone or tablet safely.
Its reinforced case and resistance to strong jets of water  make it a suitable product for every situation.
INVINCIBLE AND FAST LIKE A SUPERHERO
This Power Bank enables you to charge your smartphone or tablet quickly and easily. Simply lift the small cover that protects
the USB and Micro USB ports to connect the charging cables.
Intelligent Charge technology allows this energy accumulator to automatically recognise the absorbable charging power of your
device and adjust accordingly. It can therefore provide maximum recharge in the shortest possible time.
In fact, the 2.1A USB output port allows you to reach a charge level of 50% in just 30 minutes. The Micro USB input port will
instead allow you to recharge the Power Bank.
EXTREME SITUATIONS: NEVER AGAIN A PROBLEM
The Power Bank’s case has undergone stringent drop tests or fall simulations, which have certified its excellent resistance.
Furthermore this product is resistant to water jets, even of strong intensity.
In addition to status LEDs indicating the battery level, this accessory is equipped with a torch that enables use in the dark or in
poor visibility.
CHARACTERISTICS:
5,200 mAh capacity
Reinforced case
IPX6 certification: resistant against strong jets of water
Intelligent Charge
1 USB output from 2.1A for recharging smartphone or tablet
Micro USB input for recharging Power Bank
USB-MicroUSB charging cable included
Smartphone level of charge after 30 minutes: 50%*
LED torch
4 LED status indicators
Lithium-ion battery
Transportable by air
* Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the recharged device.
Power Bankank, 5200 mAh – Unbreakable Collection
SKU: TEBB5200UN1UFK
Technical data
Recharging cable: USB/Micro-USB
Input: 5V 1A
Output: 5V / 2.1A
Battery: Li-ion
Technology: Intelligent Charge
Color: black
EAN: 8018417253898
SKU: TEBB5200UN1UFK
Weight: 159 g
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 40 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 100 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 100 g
Width Inner: 90 mm
Amount Inner: 2
Height Inner: 210 mm
Weight Inner: 300 g
Amount Master: 24
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it